
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
77 
78 

2 
27 

100 
12 

7 
875 

52 
9 

44 

Name 
Filippo FARIOLI 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Edoardo SAVIOLI 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Alessandro AMBROSI 
Fabio FERRI 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Mattia PAOLUCCI 
Kevin POLENGHI 

Gabriele ROSSI 

Class 
SM  O PEN  
SM  O PEN  
SM  O PEN  
SM  O PEN  
250 SP 
125 IGP 
S M  f in o  a  4 5 0  
250 SP 
S M  f in o  a  4 5 0  
S M  f in o  a  4 5 0  

S M  f in o  a  4 5 0  

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
12:07.465 
12:23.509 
12:32.720 
12:40.502 
12:53.622 
13:03.060 
13:05.108 
13:05.461 
13:10.817 
13:15.414 

Diff 

16.044 
25.255 
33.037 
46.157 
55.595 
57.643 
57.996 

1:03.352 
1:07.949 

DNS 

Gap 

16.044 
9.211 
7.782 

13.120 
9.438 
2.048 
0.353 
5.356 
4.597 

Best Tm 
1:11.805 
1:12.778 
1:14.640 
1:15.250 
1:15.743 
1:16.467 
1:17.446 
1:16.805 
1:17.468 
1:18.328 

Model/Engine 
Rmu 
TM 250 
Moretti 
Race Tech 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Kmito 
Aprilia 250 SP 
LC 450 

Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.044 

Avg. Speed 

116,294 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.805 

Best Speed 

117,819 

Best Lap by 

77 - Filippo FARIOLI 

 

Printed: 15/09/2019 12.48.53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
Supermono-250 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:35:24 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 12:35 


